TrailTrophy 3Lander Nauders/Reschenpass
Reschen/Italien / 27.08.2021-29.08.2021
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Loffler, Christian 000: 55:13.23
[[]: 148
Enduro 00000: 1 (of 520)
000000: 55:13.23
|]|j|:||:| 00000: 1(of 220)
Men OO00000: 55:13.23
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Prolog 2:28.33 2 0:02.16 2 0:02.16 2:28.33 2 0:02.16 2 0:02.16
Stage 1 3:53.35 1 1 6:21.68 1 1
Stage 2 3:47.12 1 1 10:08.80 1 1
Stage 3 3:57.38 1 - 1 - 14:06.18 1 1
Stage 4 9:28.28 2 0:06.90 2 0:06.90 23:34.46 1 1
Stage 5 4:38.23 1 1 28:12.69 1 1
Stage 6 8:05.90 1 1 36:18.59 1 1
Stage 7 8:15.69 1 1 44:34.28 1 1
Stage 8 4:00.92 1 1 48:35.20 1 1
Stage 9 6:38.03 1 1 55:13.23 1 1
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